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DAY DATE EVENTS PITS OPEN RACING ADULTS YOUTH 

Fri. April 12 PRE-SEASON TESTING 3:30 5:30 FREE FREE 

Fri. April 19 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   FWD AUTISM AWARENESS RACE LM OLLM SS FWD 2:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. April 26 OUTLAW SUPER LATE MODEL INTIMIDATOR 100  OSLM SSFWD 2:30 7:30 $20 $10 

Fri. May 3 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. May 10 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. May 17 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. May 24 MODIFIEDS RACE #1   MODSSSFWD 2:30 7:30 $18 $5 

Fri. May 31 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. June 7 
OUTLAW SUPER LATE MODEL REVEAL THE HAMMER MARTY JONES ’75 

 OSLMLM FWD 
2:30 7:30 $20 $10 

Fri. June 14 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   MICHIANA VINTAGE RACERS LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. June 21 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Sat.  June 29 RED, WHITE & BOOM NIGHT OF DESTRUCTION   FIREWORKS!!!! 1:00 7:00 $25 $10 

Thurs. July 4 ‘MERICA NIGHT AT THE ZOO    FIREWORKS!! (Leased Show) 2:00 7:00 $20 $10 

Fri. July 5 NO RACES     

Sat. July 13 
TRIFECTA   KALAMAZOO KLASH XXXII for the OUTLAW SUPER LATE MODELS   

LATE MODEL   RABER’S STREET STOCK RUMBLE (rain date July 14) OSLM LM SS 
11:00 7:00 $30 $10 

Fri.  July 19 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. July 26 MODIFIEDS RACE #2   VROA   AUTO RACING FAN CLUB MODS VROA SS FWD 2:30 7:30 $18 $5 

Fri. Aug, 2 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. Aug. 9 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES   LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. Aug. 16 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES  LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. Aug. 23 
500 SPRINT CAR TOUR   MODIFIEDS RACE #3   USSA KENYON MIDGET SERIES 

 SPRINTS MODSMIDGETSSS 
2:30 7:30 $25 $10 

Fri. Aug. 30 FOUR WEEKLY CLASSES  LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $15 FREE 

Fri. Sept. 6 SEASON CHAMPIONSHIP NIGHT  LM OLLM SS FWD 3:30 7:30 $18 FREE 

Sat. Sept. 14 NIGHT OF DESTRUCTION   FIREWORKS!!!! 1:00 7:00 $25 $10 

Fri. Sept. 20 NO RACES     

Fri. Sept. 27 SUPER SHOE XXXV1I   PRACTICE  (rain date weekend October 5-6) NOON 5:00 FREE FREE 

Sat. Sept. 28 SUPER SHOE XXXV1I   QUALIFYING, HEATS, FEATURES 8:00 11:00 $15 FREE 

Sun. Sept. 29 SUPER SHOE XXXV1I   FEATURES, FEATURES, FEATURES 10:30 12:30 $15 FREE 

Sat. Nov. 30 5th ANNUAL BAD SANTA ENDURO    (Leased Show) 11:00 2:00 $20 FREE 
 

2024 Tentative Event Schedule 

Weekly classes 

Late Model (LM)     Outlaw Limited Late Model (OLLM) 

   Street Stock (SS)     Front Wheel Drive (FWD) 
 

Youth 6 – 12 years old      5 & Under FREE 

 

BLUE (Guest Series or non-point nights for weekly classes) 

BLACK (Point Races) 


